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10/24/2021

Open
Allysa Frost
Sarah Ford

Amateur
Faren Anderson
Susan Malena

Novice Amateur
Erin Bates
Kathie Dyer

W/T Amateur
Jessica Tharp
Joann Whittington

Youth
Sarah Ford
Jacob Miller

Novice Youth
Myka Taggart
Jacob Miller

W/T Youth

Alexis Gann
Brelynn Harper

Open Ranch
Lindsay Davault
Chrissy Alcorn

Amateur Ranch
Chrissy Alcorn
John Maeder

Novice Amateur Ranch

Tammy Bates
Deb Thorn

Youth Ranch
Allison Wiles
Dalton Bruton

Novice Youth Ranch
Allison Wiles
Cheyenne Cox

W/T Ranch

Kathryn Ivey
Katie Hergenrether

OkHSA Show Results - High Point

HOOS Got Time
Magnificent Seduction

A Nite To Remember
Shirley She Flatlined

Details N Assets
Sweet and Elegant

Dreamtender
Slightly Real Zip

Magnificent Seduction
Chili N Tacos

Dirt On My Chips
Chili N Tacos

Blazing Hot N Famous
Diannasgotgoodtaste

Dunnys Hickory Chic
Six Lighted Star

Six Lighted Star
WG Royal Starlight

Little Horse
Golden Flame Duster

Buster
Camo Spots R Kuel

Buster
Shinning JessieOlena

Eliminating Assets
Breezy Boon



Open High Point

# Horse 1. Open Halter 7. Open 15. Open 22. Open 31. Open 38. Open 45. Open 51. Open Trail | Total Points
Showmanship = Hunter Under Equitation Western Horsemanship Reining
Exhibitor Saddle Pleasure
10/24/2021
578 |Allysa Frost HOOS Got Time 7 7 6 7 7 7 41
558 |Sarah Ford Magnificent Seduction 5 6 7 5 6 3 3 35
556 |Susan Malena Shirley She Flatlined 6 4 4 6 5 4 4 33
562 |Jacob Miller Chili N Tacos 1 2 2 3 4 6 3 5 26
531 |Erin Bates Details N Assets 1 3 7 5 6 22
553 |Cheyenne Cox Shinning JessieOlena 7 7
506 |Melissa Murchison Conquistadors Cruze 6 6
574 |Susan Mattox Gunna Cash Big Chex 5 5
515 |Melissa Murchison One Steppin Quixote 4 4
587 |Phil Oliphant Chex My CD 4 4
415 |Annie Hobrock Johnniesgotafortyfive 3 3
509 |Jackie Ketsdever SherlocklronClass 3 3
529 |Tammy Bates Good Ryde 3 3
501 |Jacien Wallace Kuel Ghost Dancer 1 1




Amateur High Point

# Horse 2. Amateur Halter 3. Ar 8. Ar 16. Ar 23. Amateur 32. Amateur 39. Amateur 46. Amateur 52. Amateur Total Points
Geldings/Stallions = Halter Mares = Showmanship = Hunter Under Equitation Western Hor hip Reining Trail
Exhibitor Saddle Pleasure
10/24/2021
577 |Faren Anderson A Nite To Remember 7 7 7 7 7 6 41
556 |Susan Malena Shirley She Flatlined 3 6 6 4 7 38
427  |Elizabeth Squibb Zip In My Coffee 2 1 5 5 5 5 35
578 |Allysa Frost HOOS Got Time 6 6 12
545 |Deanna Knopp Perfectlitenthestorm 5 11
443 |Laura Winfield The Cure 1 2 4 3 10
415 |Annie Hobrock Johnniesgotafortyfive 5 4 9
461 |Sherry Jackson Starlights and Whimpy 7
531 |Erin Bates Details N Assets 4 4
486 |Kathie Dyer Sweet and Elegant 4
587 |Phil Oliphant Chex My CD 3




Novice Amateur High Point

# Exhibitor Horse 2. Amateur Halter 3. Amateur Halter 9. Novice 17. Novice 24. Novice 33. Novice 40. Novice 47. Novice 53. Novice Total Points
Geldings/Stallions Mares Amateur Amateur Hunter Amateur Amateur Western Amateur Amateur Reinil Amateur Trail
Showmanship Under Saddle Equitation Pleasure Horsemanship
10/24/2021
531 | Erin Bates Details N Assets 4 7 7 7 7 7 7 46
486 | Kathie Dyer Sweet and Elegant 4 5 5 6 6 5 6 37
443 |Laura Winfield The Cure 1 6 6 5 6 24
445 | Deb Thorn Golden Flame Duster 7 7
5 5

529 | Tammy Bates Good Ryde



W/T Amateur High Point

#

10/24/2021
472
452
429
436

Exhibitor

Jessica Tharp

Joann Whittington
Scott Meyer

Kay Carlton Burleson

Horse

Dreamtender
Slightly Real Zip

Mr Socketts Cadillac
Sunburst Kid

2. Amateur Halter 3. Amateur Halter

Geldings/Stallions

PR ow

Mares

10. W/T Amateur
Showmanship

18. W/T Amateur
Hunter Under
Saddle

25. W/T Amateur
Equitation

34. W/T Amateur
Western Pleasure

(<]

41. W/T Amateur
Horsemanship

54. W/T Amateur
Trail

Total Points

32
31



Youth High Point

#

10/24/2021
558
562
514
590
575
560

Exhibitor

Sarah Ford
Jacob Miller
Hozanah Hanon
Brooke Bierig
Dalton Bruton
Myka Taggart

Horse

Magnificent Seduction
Chili N Tacos

Skai Fall
Perfectlitenthestorm
Camo Spots R Kuel
Dirt On My Chips

4. Youth
Halter
Geldings

5. Youth
Halter Mares

11. Youth 19. Youth 26. Youth
Showmanship Hunter Under | Equitation
Saddle
6 7 6
5 5 5
7 4 4

35. Youth 42. Youth 48. Youth | 55. Youth Trail
Western Horsemanship Reining
Pleasure
7 6 6
4 5 5 7
5 4 3 5
4

Total Points

43
40
38

B



Novice Youth High Point

#

10/24/2021
560
562
581
590
553

Exhibitor

Myka Taggart
Jacob Miller
Cole Rogers
Brooke Bierig
Cheyenne Cox

Horse

Dirt On My Chips
Chili N Tacos

Rockin CR Smarty
Perfectlitenthestorm
Shinning JessieOlena

4. Youth Halter
Geldings

5. Youth Halter
Mares

12. Novice
Youth
Showmanship

[ RN RN}

20. Novice
Youth Hunter
Under Saddle

27. Novice 36. Novice
Youth Equitation Youth Western
Pleasure
6 5
7 7

43. Novice
Youth
Horsemanship

49. Novice
Youth Reining

56. Novice
Youth Trail

Total Points

48
47
15
13



W/T Youth High Point

#

10/24/2021
440
423
476
421
478
425
488
468

Exhibitor

Alexis Gann
Brelynn Harper
Berit McGinley
Haley Campbell
Berit McGinley
Maci Stewart
Charlsie Baden
lan Tharp

Horse

Blazing Hot N Famous
Diannasgotgoodtaste
Bar Doll’s Lightening
Blaze Looks Tuff
Shezan Electric Code
FSF Sparkling Shine
Durn Dandy Sandman
June Bug

4. Youth Halter | 5. Youth Halter 13. W/T Youth = 21. W/T Youth | 28. W/T Youth | 37. W/T Youth | 44. W/T Youth ' 57. W/T Youth

Geldings Mares Showmanship = Hunter Under Equitation Western Horsemanship Trail
Saddle Pleasure
7 7 7 6 6
5 7 7 4 5
2 6 6 3 3 5
6 6 5 7
4 5 4 7
5 6 2
3 2 1 4
2

Total Points

33
31
26
24
20
13
10



Open Ranch High Point

1. Open Ranch

7. Open Ranch

15. Open Ranch

24. Open Ranch

# Exhibitor Horse w—— Pleasure Riding Trail Total Points
10/24/2021
492 |Lindsay DaVault Dunnys Hickory Chic 4 6 4 6 20
537 |Chrissy Alcorn Six Lighted Star 5 7 1 4 17
503 |Deborah Gay Poco Bueno Boston 2 5 1 5 13
451 |Sandra Bendele Playboys Shining 3 7 10
461 |Sherry Jackson Starlights and Whimpy 7 7
587 |Phil Oliphant Chex My CD 7 7
574 |Susan Mattox Gunna Cash Big Chex 6 6
553 |Cheyenne Cox Shinning JessieOlena 3 2 5
506 |Melissa Murchison Conquistadors Cruze 5 5
511 |Jackie Ketsdever Pretty Lil Win 4 4
566 |Gayle Scott Vintage Snap (Rowdy) 1 2 3
513 |Jackie Ketsdever DGS Can’t Imitate Me 1
489 |Gus Pena In Good Style 1




Amateur Ranch High Point

#

10/24/2021
537
456
461
491
503
451
574
587
566
492
533
572
445

Exhibitor

Chrissy Alcorn
John Maeder
Sherry Jackson
Lindsay DaVault
Deborah Gay
Sandra Bendele
Susan Mattox
Phil Oliphant
Gayle Scott
Lindsay DaVault
Tammy Bates
Branigan Kuhns
Deb Thorn

Horse

Six Lighted Star

WG Royal Starlight
Starlights and Whimpy
In Good Style

Poco Bueno Boston
Playboys Shining
Gunna Cash Big Chex
Chex My CD

Vintage Snap (Rowdy)
Dunnys Hickory Chic
Little Horse

Tattoo "Shining Royse"
Golden Flame Duster

2. Amateur Ranch
Halter
Geldings/Stallions

3. Amateur
Ranch Halter
Mares

10. Amateur
Ranch Pleasure

w o v b~

18. Amateur
Ranch Riding

WINIFPLP N OO

27. Amateur
Ranch Trail

w

N O A~

Total
Points

R A U000 NN O



Novice Amateur Ranch High Point

# Exhibitor

10/24/2021
533 Tammy Bates
445 |Deb Thorn
591 |Stacy Bierig

2. Amateur Ranch 3. Amateur 11. Novice 19. Novice 28. Novice
Horse Halter Ranch Halter = Amateur Ranch | Amateur Ranch | Amateur Ranch
Geldings/Stallions Mares Pleasure Riding Trail
Little Horse 5 7 7
Golden Flame Duster 1 6 6 5
From A Jac To A King (Charley) 5 6

Total
Points

26
18
11



Youth Ranch High Point

#

10/24/2021
516
575
501
490
553
489
592

Exhibitor

Allison Wiles
Dalton Bruton
Jacien Wallace
Gus Pena
Cheyenne Cox
Gus Pena
Brooke Bierig

Horse

Buster

Camo Spots R Kuel
Kuel Ghost Dancer
Dunnys Hickory Chic
Shinning JessieOlena
In Good Style
Cowboy

4. Youth Ranch ' 5. Youth Ranch |12. Youth Ranch 20. Youth Ranch|29. Youth Ranch

Halter Geldings | Halter Mares Pleasure Riding
5 7 6
3 4 5
4 3
6 5
7
7

Trail

Total Points

25
17
13
11



Novice Youth Ranch High Point

#

10/24/2021
516
553
490
489
592

Exhibitor

Allison Wiles
Cheyenne Cox
Gus Pena

Gus Pena
Brooke Bierig

Horse

Buster

Shinning JessieOlena
Dunnys Hickory Chic
In Good Style
Cowboy

4. Youth Ranch
Halter Geldings

5. Youth Ranch ' 13. Novice Youth 21. Novice Youth 30. Novice Youth

Halter Mares

Ranch Pleasure

Ranch Riding

Ranch Trail

Total Points

26
22
12



W/T Ranch High Point

# Exhibitor

10/24/2021
474 | Kathryn lvey
434 |Katie Hergenrether
455 |Ashlee Hahn
482 |Brittany Caffey
576 |Paxton Bruton
436 |Kay Carlton Burleson

2. Amateur Ranch
Horse Halter
Geldings/Stallions

Eliminating Assets 4
Breezy Boon
Hemi's Hollywood Arrival

Maximum Debit 1
Respectfully Dun
Sunburst Kid 3

3. Amateur | 4. Youth 5. Youth 14. W/T
Ranch Ranch Ranch Amateur &
Halter Halter Halter W/T Youth
Mares Geldings Mares  Ranch Pleasure, Ranch Riding
5 7
5 6 6
4 5
3 4
3 1

22. W/T
Amateur &
W/T Youth

31. W/T
Amateur &
W/T Youth
Ranch Trail

Uuid O

Total
Points

22
21
16
13



